LogTag ID
User ID

First reading
Last reading
Name of file
File location

0300041969

10/11/2012
10/12/2012
0300041969

5:43:48 PM
10:03:48 AM

Started 10-11-2012, Finished 10-12-2012.1td
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— = Readings (°F)

11:27:48 PM
10/11/2012

10:13:48 PM
10/11/2012

Elapsed Time: 14 Hours, 34 Minutes
Average reading: 29.2 °F;

10/12/2012 10:05:07 AM

Reading range: 17.5 to 39.6 °F;
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